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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

DENSO CORPORATION, DENSO INTERNATIONAL AMERICA, INC,

ASMO CO. LTD., AND TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION

Petitioners

V.

INTELLECTUAL VENTURES II LLC,

Patent Owner

Case No. IPR2017—01631

Patent No. 7,067,952

PATENT OWNER’S POWER OF ATTORNEY
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Patent No. 7,067,952

Patent Owner, Intellectual Ventures III LLC, appoints the following attorneys

to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office in

connection with this matter:

 

 
 

 

Lead Counsel Back Up Counsel

William Meunier (Reg. No. 41,193) Michael T. Renaud (Reg. No. 44,299)
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS, mtrena‘ud@mintz.com

GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C. Daniel B. Weinger (Reg. No. 68,836)

One Financial Center dbweinger@mintz.com
Boston, Massachusetts 02111 Serge Subach (Reg. No. 74,652)

Telephone: 617-348—1845 ssubach@mintz.com

Facsimile: 617—542-2241 Michael C. Newman (Motion for Pro

wameunier@mintz.com Hac Vice Admission to be filed)

monewman@mintz.com

Patrick T. Driscoll (Motion for Pro Hac

Vice Admission to be filed)

ptdriscoll@mintz.com

MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS,

GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C.

One Financial Center

Boston, Massachusetts 0211 1

Telephone: 617-542-2600

Facsimile: 617-542-2241

Brad M. Scheller (Reg. No. 61,022)

bmscheller@mintz.com

MINTZ, LEVIN, COHEN, FERRIS,

GLOVSKY AND POPEO, PC.

The Chrysler Center 666 Third Avenue

New York, New York 10017

Telephone: 212—935-3000
Facsimile: 212-983-3115
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Tim R. Seeley (Reg. No. 53,575)

tim@intven.oom

James R. Hietala (Re. No. 51,802) a

jhietala@intven.c0m
INTELLECTUAL VENTURES

Bellevue, WA 98005

Telephone: 425-467—2300

Facsimile: 425—467-2350
  

The undersigned is authorized to act on behalf of Intellectual Ventures Il

LLC.

Date: June 97 , 2017
 

By:

Tracy Lem

Authorized Person

Intellectual Ventures II LLC

 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

